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 Men doubles 60-64

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 1076  Horvát, Peter  SVK
 1358  Lacko, Tibor  SVK

 Bye

 1096  Dyachok, Volodymyr  UKR
 1097  Shelepenko, Leonid  UKR

 987  Reising, Horst  GER
 989  Rössler, Bernd  GER

 916  Holm, Veikko  FIN
 1439  Söderström, Ingvar  FIN

 905  Philipson, Ken  ENG
 910  Wood, Derek  ENG

 1031  de Zwart, Thijs  NED
 1062  Shamray, Nikolay  RUS

 958  Hentschel, Reinhart  GER
 995  Stephan, Roland  GER

 896  Gibbs, Stuart  ENG
 900  Holman, Derek  ENG

 913  Kraut, Mart  EST
 914  Poldaru, Kaljo  EST

 970  Lau, Rupert  GER
 973  Ludstock, Kurt  GER

 1023  Degtiariovas, Gena...  LTU
 1024  Kondratas, Antonijus  LTU

 1055  Bolshov, Nikolay  RUS
 994  Steger, Johann  GER

 878  Soucek, Zdenek  CZE
 880  Votipka, Emanuel  CZE

 860  Heylen, Robert  BEL
 861  Romainville, Freddy  BEL

 954  Grumbach, Manfred  GER
 956  Haase, Friedrich  GER

 898  Hill, Brian  ENG
 1181  Norton, Roy  ENG

 1089  Ming, Pan  SWE
 1091  Winbrant, Gunnar  SWE

 1075  Geschwandter, Ivan  SVK
 1081  Mišinský, Július  SVK

 935  Assenmacher, Karl...  GER
 982  Peiffer, Klaus  GER

 1048  Vrees, André  NED
 1178  Harvey, Joseph  ENG

 962  Hunke, Peter  GER
 966  Knoll, Manfred  GER

 919  Amiaud, Andre  FRA
 923  Jarsale, Daniel  FRA

 890  Chase, Alan  ENG
 1312  Foley, Dan  IRE

 1057  Davydenko, Dimity  RUS
 1063  Stolnikov, Vladimir  RUS

 942  Boehm, Josef  GER
 943  Braun, Linus  GER

 851  Hachleitner, Ernst  AUT
 854  Quell, Horst  AUT

 957  Hanser, Hermann  GER
 1237  Hillar, Stefan  GER

 883  Nielsen, Finn  DEN
 884  Nielsen, Erling  DEN

 1004  Wolff, Achim  GER
 1072  Versang, Jacques  SUI

 Bye

 951  Gießmann, Wolfga...  GER
 981  Ott, Siegfried  GER

 1076  P. Horvát
 1358  T. Lacko

 1096  V. Dyachok
 1097  L. Shelepenko

  7   5  -9   7  

 905  K. Philipson
 910  D. Wood

  3   11  -9  -4   5  

 958  R. Hentschel
 995  R. Stephan

  6   9   9  

 896  S. Gibbs
 900  D. Holman

 -9   4  -7   7   5  

 1023  G. Degtiariovas
 1024  A. Kondratas

 W/O

 878  Z. Soucek
 880  E. Votipka

  8   7   5  

 954  M. Grumbach
 956  F. Haase

  6   4   4  

 898  B. Hill
 1181  R. Norton

 -5   7   3   9  

 935  K. Assenmach...
 982  K. Peiffer

  3   10  -5   6  

 962  P. Hunke
 966  M. Knoll

  4  -9   2   2  

 890  A. Chase
 1312  D. Foley

 -5   8  -9   3   11  

 1057  D. Davydenko
 1063  V. Stolnikov

  7   7   7  

 851  E. Hachleitner
 854  H. Quell

  8  -6   9  -8   3  

 1004  A. Wolff
 1072  J. Versang

  9   9   9  

 951  W. Gießmann
 981  S. Ott

 1076  P. Horvát
 1358  T. Lacko

  8   10  -11   10  

 958  R. Hentschel
 995  R. Stephan

 -7  -11   7   9   6  

 896  S. Gibbs
 900  D. Holman

  10  -7   5   6  

 878  Z. Soucek
 880  E. Votipka

  8   4   4  

 898  B. Hill
 1181  R. Norton

  5  -7  -9   9   9  

 890  A. Chase
 1312  D. Foley

  4  -9   13   6  

 1057  D. Davydenko
 1063  V. Stolnikov

 -10   11   5   8  

 1004  A. Wolff
 1072  J. Versang

  6  -3  -10   7   9  

 958  R. Hentschel
 995  R. Stephan

 -6   9   5   8  

 878  Z. Soucek
 880  E. Votipka

  5   7   7  

 898  B. Hill
 1181  R. Norton

  7   8   8  

 1057  D. Davydenko
 1063  V. Stolnikov

 -9   8   9   7  

 878  Z. Soucek
 880  E. Votipka

  8  -10   8  -7   8  

 898  B. Hill
 1181  R. Norton

 -9   6   8   9  

 898  B. Hill
 1181  R. Norton

  3   2   6  

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

  7  -4   8   10  
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 972  Lieck, Wilfried  GER
 988  Reuland, Jürgen  GER

 Bye

 1020  Roncelli, Sergio  ITA
 1320  Paesano, Vincenzo  ITA

 1032  Hart, Ruud  NED
 1315  Di Pietro, Gino  ITA

 874  Molitoris, Dusan  CZE
 1082  Mochnacky, Rudolf  SVK

 892  Crompton, Wilfred  ENG
 931  Albert, Harold  GER

 983  Penka, Dieter  GER
 993  Schulz, Bernd  GER

 1077  Jelen, Pavol  SVK
 1080  Mihály, Anton  SVK

 917  Kajander, Hannu  FIN
 918  Nyberg, Hakan  FIN

 971  Lichtblau, Edgar  GER
 1240  Holländer, Eugen  GER

 922  Guimbard, Claude  FRA
 926  Thomas, Michel  FRA

 998  van Alst, Martin  GER
 999  Weber, Karl  GER

 1058  Gladkov, Alexsandr  RUS
 1604  Kurbatskiy, Nikolay  RUS

 902  Meads, Andy  ENG
 903  Millward, John  ENG

 979  Neumann, Werner  GER
 980  Opitz, Gerd  GER

 1070  Friedländer, Daniel  SUI
 1350  Iffland, Horst  SUI

 865  Hrncirik, Karel  CZE
 869  Kucera, Jaroslav  CZE

 968  Krotz, Johannes  GER
 1225  Evers, Franz  GER

 873  Michalek, Antonin  CZE
 1025  Gelhausen, Georges  LUX

 1059  Ivanov, Vladimir  RUS
 1066  Viryasov, Victor  RUS

 949  Fraunheim, Günter  GER
 953  Graul, Dietmar  GER

 1073  Baláž, Dušan  SVK
 1083  Rumpli, Juraj  SVK

 945  Dambach, Dietmar  SUI
 1067  Baumann, Serge  SUI

 901  Jackson, Kenneth  ENG
 1180  Lamprell, Alan  ENG

 984  Pleyer, Gerd  GER
 997  Tenne, Heinz-Dieter  GER

 1046  van Meeteren, Hans  NED
 1100  Müller, Heinz-Jürgen  GER

 1052  Görecki, Eugeniusz  POL
 1099  Johansson, Kent  SWE

 859  Dumont, Daniel  BEL
 1203  Sallendre, Lucien  FRA

 1060  Morozov, Viacheslav  RUS
 1102  Pakhomov, Boris  RUS

 967  Kölmel, Rudi  GER
 1000  Weiß, Karl-Hermann  GER

 Bye

 885  Ramberg, Niels  DEN
 978  Neubauer, Herbert  SUI

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

 1032  R. Hart
 1315  G. Di Pietro

 W/O

 874  D. Molitoris
 1082  R. Mochnacky

  10   9   8  

 1077  P. Jelen
 1080  A. Mihály

 -7   7   11   9  

 917  H. Kajander
 918  H. Nyberg

  3   4   3  

 998  M. van Alst
 999  K. Weber

 -6   9   9   8  

 902  A. Meads
 903  J. Millward

  6   8   7  

 1070  D. Friedländer
 1350  H. Iffland

  4  -8   4   11  

 865  K. Hrncirik
 869  J. Kucera

  5   9   9  

 1059  V. Ivanov
 1066  V. Viryasov

  5   7  -6   4  

 949  G. Fraunheim
 953  D. Graul

  7   6   5  

 901  K. Jackson
 1180  A. Lamprell

  6   3   6  

 984  G. Pleyer
 997  H. Tenne

  2   5   6  

 1052  E. Görecki
 1099  K. Johansson

 -10   14   10   7  

 967  R. Kölmel
 1000  K. Weiß

 -8   9   7   3  

 885  N. Ramberg
 978  H. Neubauer

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

  9   3   2  

 1077  P. Jelen
 1080  A. Mihály

  8  -5  -4   10   6  

 917  H. Kajander
 918  H. Nyberg

  6  -8  -10   7   9  

 1070  D. Friedländer
 1350  H. Iffland

  8  -8   7   7  

 865  K. Hrncirik
 869  J. Kucera

  5   6   7  

 949  G. Fraunheim
 953  D. Graul

  8   8   8  

 984  G. Pleyer
 997  H. Tenne

  1   9   6  

 885  N. Ramberg
 978  H. Neubauer

  3   10  -10   6  

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

  3   1   8  

 1070  D. Friedländer
 1350  H. Iffland

  8   8   5  

 865  K. Hrncirik
 869  J. Kucera

 -7   11  -5   8   7  

 885  N. Ramberg
 978  H. Neubauer

  10   4   2  

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

 -6   6   6   2  

 885  N. Ramberg
 978  H. Neubauer

  10   7  -10   7  

 972  W. Lieck
 988  J. Reuland

  8   5   5  


